PanchaYath -Orders issued.

Ref: -1. Sanction F.No.1 -612017-EE5 (MDM-1-2) dated 28th Aprit, 2017

of MHRD, Mid Day Meat Division, New Dethi'

z. t"tt"r No.pAoTEdu/L&M/Aurhy/201 7 -18 I LaA No-6 Dated 3 I 5 12017

Sanction is here by accorded for the payment of a sum of Rs.22000/- (Rupees

twenty two thousand) only General Component to the Chief Executive officer,

District panchayath, Lal<shadweep, Kavaratti as Adhoc Recurring Centrat Assistance for

the year ZA17-iB rnd", Nationat'Programme of Mid Day Meat Scheme (Primary(l-V) and

Upper Primary(Vl'Vlll)) in schoots.